
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

SLICES (BOX X 6)

Chocolate Mousse Slices (Box x 6)

20 Apr 2026

Dimensions: 85mm x 40mm x 45mm  Serving Size: 130g  Store at: Store refrigerated at 5??C or below 
Shelf Life: 5 days 

Eat as is

Ingredients

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE SLICE: 

MILK Chocolate (31%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole
MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, SOY Lecithin, Natural
Vanilla Flavouring), Dark Chocolate (Cocoa, Sugar,
Cocoa Butter, SOY, Natural Vanilla Flavouring),Cream (
MILK), EGG, Icing Sugar, ALMOND, Sugar, EGG,
Butter (MILK), HAZELNUT Praline (HAZELNUT,
Sugar, SOY Lecithin), Biscuit Crumbs (WHEAT Flour (



GLUTEN), Sugar, Vegetable Oil, Whey Powder (MILK),
Raising Agents (E500, E450, E503), Salt, WHEAT

Cornflour (WHEAT)), Invert Sugar, WHEAT Flour (
GLUTEN), Cocoa Powder, Vegetable Oil, Cream Of
Tartar, Salt

Allergens

Contains Almonds,Contains Egg,Contains
Gluten,Contains Hazelnuts,Contains Milk,Contains
Soy,Contains Wheat

Country Of Origins

Made in Australia

Nutrition Information

Servings per pack:   6

Approx. serving size (gm):   130

  Avg. qty per serving Avg. qty per 100g

Energy (kj) 2080 1600

Protein (gm) 8.06 6.2

Fat -Total (gm) 31.72 24.4

Saturated (gm) 15.34 11.8

Carbohydrate (gm) 44.59 34.3

Sugars (gm) 37.44 28.8

Sodium 79.3 61

Dietary Certified



Is Halal Certified No

Is Kosher Certified No

Is Gluten Free No

Is GMO No

Is Vegan No

 

Disclaimer: Please note that all product specifications are subject to change at our discretion, and actual products
received may vary to the information or image provided.

Allergen warning: Made in a facility that also uses Dairy, Nuts, Sesame, Eggs and Sulphites.


